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Energy Management Made Easier

We deliver the right information for you to:
- Worry-free split energy bills between different consumers under the same contract
- Avoid surcharges on your energy bill
- Better fit your energy contract accordingto your consuming profile
- Spot the sources of your energy wastes
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@ Become a Chief Energy Officer

@ GreenAnt’s solutions provide all the necessary data for an energy-efficiency-driven management

Measure:
Understand energy profiles and
create improvement strategies

Evaluate: / N
Verify savings and set new // \\\
energy efficiency goals y . . 3 — Plan:
"o Build an action roadmap on
: : ” g ,9.‘.0, + an integrated analysis of all
%« - ;"’; v your measuring points
i I
Check: — 7
Periodically monitor your progress, \\ /,’
your team engagement and adjust \\ ,/,

your energy goals
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Market

GreenAnt started its business
operations in 2017 and is
achieving success cases on a
variety of market segments

11r5 @ VIA PARQUE "CAXIAS "CARIOCA

SHOPPING - SHOPPING SHOPPING
Wilson, Sons Logistica

clalell O éheraisa CELERENERGIA
luminae ‘ .
j_ energia e iluminagao BOI_T EO\DE!,E,LME!
ENERGIAS
MITSIDI
quKJr PROJETOS \‘"/ evolutix
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Sistema GreenAnt

lot Meter

- GreenAnt smart meter is installed
on circuit breakers in a simple and
non-intrusive way

- Consumption data is sent for cloud

processing through Wi-Fi connection

’:?:" GREENANT
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Cloud Processing

- We analyze measurements to
extract relevant information and
perform pricing calculations
based on different energy

contracts
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Dia

Const.

- @ < sbis > ju2oy G @ Medid
umo
5 - o 363,27
e " B Fora Ponta
Total
625k
RS1.067,27
Poténcia it
Aiva

/_\ —— Fora Ponta @

Online Dashboard

- GreenAnt’s online platform provides
real-time information and has a
variety of management tools that
help consumers understand and

tailor energy usage routines
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Smart Meter

Simple and non-intrusive
installation in circuit breaker panel.
Accurate consumption data is sent
for cloud processing through Wi-Fi
Connection

W)

GREENANT



Energy Management
Platform

GreenAnt’'s Dashboard
displays real-time
information and has a
variety of management
tools that help consumers
understand and tailor
energy usage routines.

GreenAnt w
http://dashboard.greenant.com.br (Q~ Google ) 4 ,
= (%) Escritorio 3° andar « r'y e
Tempo Real Perfil Acumulado Meta da Fatura
11.384
¥ _ Poténcia Média Didria: R$425,25
. — #11.384 W 75% Meta: R$4.200
\ 18/jun
Consumo

Dia

RS 2,25/seg

~ @ < S&b15 > jul2017

Cons

2
R§2¢
3+

Poténcia

Ativa  Reativa

Data de Fechamento: 26/jun

@ Medidores @ Tarifagao

A

Ponta _
= 185kWh
RS 363,27

Fora Ponta

440 kWh
RS 704,00

Total
625 kWh
R$1.067,27

A

Ponta

Média: 38.253 W
Méx.. 42127 W

_____ Min: 34.273W
e Fora Ponta ©
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Consumo B8 Visdo tabular

10000 KWh Ponta
166,126.80 k\Wh

Ener
R$9,283.89
RS 56,616.12

R | | T
|I II | |III|||II

Fora Ponta

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 O 02 03 04 O5 06 O7 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
T S T

- Visual representation of energy quantities

- Energy Consumption S

- Active and Reactive Power N el @Geral @FaseA @FaseB [@FaseC P«fnta
e e

- Power Factor Min.: 1.51 ki

12 Fev 2017 | 21:00
Médio: 5.51 kW

30k
20k
Fora Ponta

Max.: 29.08 kW
12 Fev 2017 |14:00

Min.: 1.52 kW

- Consumption Forecasting using Machine
Learning Techniques s

0

12 Fev 2017 | 22:00
-10k Médio: 17.40 kW
_ Email and SMS alerts 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 174 18 19 20 21 22 23
- Simulation of energy bills based on different Fator de Potancia
(6{0) nt ra Ct S 0.70 Periodo Capacitivo @
Min: 0.77
15 Dez 2017 | 03:00
- Automatic energy reports via email e
- A O . Periodo Indutivo_©
Min: 0.92
- Spreadsheet data export 15 Dez 201712100
Max: 0.94

15 Dez 2017 | 06:00

- Open API 0.70
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Case 01

Shopping Mall: Maintenance of operational standards. Consumption and Demand sectorization

Monthly Chiller Energy Usage
= () Subestacdo 1 - Chiller ~ [) -

Fatura ~ i < 02Nov-01Dez > 2017 @ Tarifagéo

Demanda
Ativa  Reativa S e Fora Ponta
24.00 Q Xw 100 Kw 200 Kw 300 Xw Méx.: 250.54 k\."l’
Séb - 11/Nev 17 Nov 2017 | 12:00
12.00 - 13:00
Mix: 227.63 kW Min.: 0.01 kW
15.00 Média: 226.61 kW 23 Nov 20171 01:00
g Médio: 90.34 kW
12.00
600
co00
0. 4] 04 os 0s o 08 09 10 il 12 1 14 15 16 1 § 19 20 1 24 26 8 29 0 0
a s D T 0o s s D T @ © 5 s Db s T @ @ S s b s T a a
. ] .
Chiller’'s Daily Power Curve
Demanda
Ativa_ Reativa (@ Geral [#IFaseA [[JFaseB [[JFaseC Fora Ponta
Max.: 230.28 kKW
300k 11 Nov 2017 | 11:00
Min.: 0.04 kW

11 Nov 2017 | 08:00
Médio: 28.31 kW

200k

100k

-100k

Consumption Breakdown

400000.00
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300000.00

250000.00

200000.00

150000.00

100000.00 ——

50000.00

0.00

Consumo (kWh)

= Subestacgao 2 - Trafo 2
m Chiller - ECOGEN
Subestagdo 2 - Trafo 1
m Subestagdo 1 - Chiller
m Subestagdo 1 - Trafo 1

MEDIA SEMANAL ULTIMA SEMANA
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Case 02

Logistics Company: Allocation of costs

Brasco | 28 Out - 27 Nov

Ponto de Medicao

v

~

v

% Todos

Galpoes

Galp3o 1 Statoil M&M (LON)

Galpao 5 Ex-

Galpdo 2 Statoil FPSO (ALV)

Galpao 6 Statoil Peregrino (ALV

Cais

Chevron (ALV)

)

Poténcia Agora

32.2kW

11.3kW

1W

4w

1.5 kW

9.8 kKW

284 W

20.6 kW

Consumo

34,133.4 KWh

11,361.2 KWh

180.1 KWh

258.1 KWh

1,580.3 KWh

9,342.7 KWh

5,204.1 KWh

17,568.2 KWh

Despesa

RS 32,137.04

RS 10,693.18

RS 176.44

RS 207.41

RS 1,259.81

RS 6,966.03

RS 4,899.85

RS 16,544.00
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Case 03

Supermarket: Calculation of ROl on the purchase of capacitor bank

Antes

Fator de Poténcia

0.70 Periodo Capacitivo
Min: -
Max: -
0.92 Periodo Indutivo ©
1.00 Min: 0.83
23 0ut201717:00
0:92 Méx: 0.91
23 0ut2017]21:00
0.70
0 1 2 3 4 5 () 7 8 ] 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Depois

Fator de Poténcia

0.70 Periodo Capacitivo
Min: 0.93
24 0ut 2017 01:00
Max: 0.95
_— 24 0ut 2017 | 03:00
1.00 - - _——————————_————- Periodo Indutivo
I —— .
092 24 0ut 2017 | 21:00
Max: 0.99
24 0ut 2017 | 08:00
0.70

o

12 13 14 15 16 11 18 19
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Case 04

Drugstore: Operational anomaly alert

Dia ~ B < Ter23 > Jan2018 RECaccieis ®) Tarifago

Consumo

32 KWh

Total
- 372.7 kWh After verifying the failure, a specific alert was
RS 322.29 created for this consumption condition
01:00-02:00 | A A N (I Y (R I I R N e — | |
RS 2.68 | 3.1 kWh : » Refrigeration was left on
-i-.... 1 during the night, causing )
0 kwh a waste of $ 40 SMS e-mail
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Dia ~ B < Qua24 > Jan2018 ® Tarifagzo

32 KWh

Total
Attention:
Turn off Air
Conditioning
16 KWh 391 .8 kWh on PM259
01:00 - 02:00 RS 338.80
RS 6.60 | 7.6 kWh
l— ___________
LI

0 1 2 3 10 ¥ “12- 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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Next Updates



KPls

Defina um ponto de medigao
como benchmark para verificar o

desvio ocorrido nos outros pontos

Local 1

Local 2

Unidade A

Local 3

Local 4

Local 1

Unidade B

Local 2

115%

55%

65%

(o £
o o
8 8
- N

115%
1 0.5

0.5 1

0.4 0.5

0.2 0.5

0.8 0.5

0.3 0.5

Unidade A

€ 12907

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

¥ 18207

55%

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

L [e907

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Unidade B

Z 12207

65%

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

Pontos em Unidade A =

9.999

9.999

9.999

9.999

Indicador #

Meta =

7.777

7.777

7.777

7.777

% $ Status #=

30%

QO w
110% ° [l

_3:%  Qu

Set goals and benchmarks for all your
measurement points
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Thank You
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www.greenant.com.br

comercial@greenant.com.br
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http://www.linkedin.com/company/green-ant/
http://www.facebook.com/greenant.energy
http://twitter.com/Greenant_Energy

